'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
1A
LEMONNIER LILOU
0004097D
CARENTAN
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 5 2 15 33
3 7 5 1 13 46
4 6 4 3 13 59
5 6 5 M 11 70
6 6 3 M 9 79
7 5 4 M 9 88
8 5 5 M 10 98
9 9 2 1 12 110
10 8 1 M 9 119
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 M 7 7
2 3 3 M 6 13
3 3 2 M 5 18
4 8 8 M 16 34
5 7 5 3 15 49
6 6 1 M 7 56
7 9 4 M 13 69
8 1 M M 1 70
9 5 3 M 8 78
10 4 4 M 8 86
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 86
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 205

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
1B
GRASMENIL TOUCH LOUIS
0043690P
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 7 6 5 18 131
7 10 8 7 25 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 10 6 4 20 201
10 7 6 4 17 218
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 10 10 6 26 64
4 9 6 5 20 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 8 7 6 21 129
7 9 7 7 23 152
8 9 6 5 20 172
9 8 7 5 20 192
10 9 9 3 21 213
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
1C
MAHAUX SARAH
0033381]
BANVOU
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 8 7 6 21 173
8 9 7 6 22 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 8 8 6 22 242
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 6 22 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 9 9 5 23 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 9 9 9 27 138
7 10 10 7 27 165
8 9 8 6 23 188
9 9 9 8 26 214
10 9 8 6 23 237
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 4 Total 9 21 Total points 479

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
2A
ESNAULT BENJAMIN
0014401D
AVRANCHES
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 6 4 19 38
3 8 6 4 18 56
4 7 4 4 15 71
5 8 7 5 20 91
6 10 8 8 26 117
7 9 7 5 21 138
8 9 7 6 22 160
9 8 7 7 22 182
10 10 8 7 25 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 5 M 13 32
3 8 5 5 18 50
4 7 7 4 18 68
5 6 5 5 16 84
6 7 7 7 21 105
7 8 7 6 21 126
8 5 4 3 12 138
9 5 4 3 12 150
10 8 7 M 15 165
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 165
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 372

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
2B
DAVID JEAN-LUC
0916262M
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 1 M 11 11
2 9 7 7 23 34
3 9 5 5 19 53
4 8 6 4 18 /1
5 10 8 8 26 97
6 7 4 4 15 112
7 8 7 4 19 131
8 8 5 M 13 144
9 8 7 5 20 164
10 9 8 7 24 188
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 7 3 19 31
3 8 5 4 17 48
4 8 6 5 19 67
5 9 5 4 18 85
6 8 7 4 19 104
7 5 2 M 7 111
8 9 9 8 26 137
9 8 7 3 18 155
10 9 8 7 24 179
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 179
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 367

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
2C
MONTEL LYAM
0023628H
FOUGERES
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 M 13 13
2 6 6 6 18 31
3 9 8 8 25 56
4 10 9 M 19 75
5 6 4 2 12 87
6 7 4 4 15 102
7 10 9 3 22 124
8 6 5 1 12 136
9 9 8 M 17 153
10 9 6 M 15 168
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 5 5 M 10 22
3 8 7 7 22 44
4 7 6 4 17 61
5 5 5 3 13 74
6 6 5 3 14 88
7 10 8 4 22 110
8 2 M M 2 112
9 8 4 3 15 127
10 6 3 3 12 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 139
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 307

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
2D
MARIE SANDRINE
0054000W
ST LO
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 9 5 5 19 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 9 7 7 23 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
8 8 8 7 23 183
9 8 7 6 21 204
10 9 7 6 22 226
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 4 21 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 8 7 5 20 89
5 10 10 9 29 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 9 9 7 25 166
8 9 9 5 23 189
9 9 9 5 23 212
10 9 8 7 24 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 236
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 462

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
3A
BUAT KYLLIAN
0891391D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 1 15 15
2 8 2 M 10 25
3 3 M M 3 28
4 3 2 1 6 34
5 5 3 M 8 42
6 4 M M 4 46
7 9 1 M 10 56
8 6 4 3 13 69
9 10 9 1 20 89
10 6 3 2 11 100
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 100
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 M M 4 4
2 9 6 1 16 20
3 6 2 2 10 30
4 8 2 1 11 41
5 7 7 M 14 55
6 3 2 M 5 60
7 6 4 M 10 70
8 7 7 1 15 85
9 3 3 M 6 91
10 9 6 M 15 106
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 106
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 206

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
3B
CIANFERANI GAELLE
0033449H
COUTANCES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 10 10 5 25 72
4 8 7 4 19 91
5 5 4 3 12 103
6 9 8 7 24 127
7 7 6 5 18 145
8 9 7 5 21 166
9 7 6 6 19 185
10 8 7 5 20 205
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 3 19 34
3 9 8 M 17 51
4 9 9 2 20 71
5 8 8 6 22 93
6 9 9 8 26 119
7 8 7 6 21 140
8 10 9 5 24 164
9 8 7 5 20 184
10 9 7 7 23 207
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 207
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 412

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
3C
LEGORGEU-SOLDIN FRANCINE
0814423T
AGNEAUX
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 7 7 24 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 8 8 4 20 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 10 8 7 25 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 8 8 7 23 223
10 8 7 7 22 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 8 5 23 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 10 8 28 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 9 8 6 23 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 9 8 7 24 255
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 255
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
3D
BERTAUX CLEMENT
0927473Y
AGNEAUX
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 8 5 23 97
5 8 7 5 20 117
6 9 8 4 21 138
7 7 6 5 18 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 9 9 7 25 205
10 9 9 5 23 228
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 9 7 7 23 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 8 5 23 199
9 10 5 5 20 219
10 9 9 5 23 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 242
Total 10 6 Total 9 22 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
4A
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
0792975E
AGNEAUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 9 9 4 22 64
4 9 9 5 23 87
5 9 7 7 23 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 8 8 7 23 157
8 7 5 4 16 173
9 8 8 7 23 196
10 9 7 6 22 218
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 2 15 15
2 8 8 8 24 39
3 9 8 5 22 61
4 9 6 4 19 80
5 10 8 5 23 103
6 10 8 7 25 128
7 10 9 7 26 154
8 10 9 3 22 176
9 10 9 8 27 203
10 8 6 5 19 222
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 440

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
4B
YON LAURENT
0024094P
COUTANCES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 8 5 23 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 8 6 23 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 8 6 24 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 9 5 24 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 10 9 6 25 197
9 9 6 3 18 215
10 10 9 3 22 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 237
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
4C
FRANCHET JACKY
0405294M
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 6 4 19 31
3 6 6 6 18 49
4 7 3 1 11 60
5 8 6 1 15 75
6 7 6 4 17 92
7 8 7 7 22 114
8 8 7 4 19 133
9 8 6 5 19 152
10 6 5 4 15 167
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 2 M M 2 2
2 8 6 2 16 18
3 8 6 5 19 37
4 4 2 M 6 43
5 5 5 2 12 55
6 4 4 3 11 66
7 10 5 1 16 82
8 8 3 3 14 96
9 6 3 2 11 107
10 7 6 3 16 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 123
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 290

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
4D
FORTIN THIERRY
0042398K
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 2 19 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 9 8 7 24 110
6 9 5 4 18 128
7 9 6 6 21 149
8 9 5 3 17 166
9 8 8 7 23 189
10 9 8 6 23 212
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 8 6 5 19 112
6 10 9 M 19 131
7 9 8 8 25 156
8 7 7 5 19 175
9 7 7 6 20 195
10 10 8 7 25 220
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
5A
JARNIER GUILLAUME
0050585]
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 M 10 10
2 8 7 5 20 30
3 9 8 2 19 49
4 8 7 5 20 69
5 8 6 5 19 88
6 7 5 M 12 100
7 8 4 2 14 114
8 6 M M 6 120
9 7 5 3 15 135
10 9 9 4 22 157
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 6 3 17 64
4 8 7 3 18 82
5 7 5 5 17 99
6 4 2 M 6 105
7 9 8 1 18 123
8 9 6 5 20 143
9 6 4 3 13 156
10 6 5 M 11 167
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 167
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Total points 324

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
5B
VALLEE MELANIE
0055094K
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 1 15 36
3 7 5 5 17 53
4 7 3 1 11 64
5 5 3 2 10 74
6 10 9 9 28 102
7 9 6 3 18 120
8 10 9 9 28 148
9 9 9 6 24 172
10 8 8 4 20 192
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 9 9 7 25 67
4 10 6 M 16 83
5 9 8 6 23 106
6 8 7 5 20 126
7 10 9 6 25 151
8 9 9 5 23 174
9 8 7 6 21 195
10 9 7 7 23 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 218
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 410

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
5C
QUERO STEVEN
00020697
AGNEAUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 8 7 7 22 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 10 10 8 28 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 9 7 26 250
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 8 6 24 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 8 4 22 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 8 8 26 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
5D
LELOROUX JEROME
0791828H
CARENTAN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 4 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 5 23 97
5 10 9 5 24 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 10 9 7 26 170
8 9 9 6 24 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 10 6 4 20 240
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 8 7 3 18 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 6 5 20 109
6 7 6 5 18 127
7 9 7 3 19 146
8 8 6 5 19 165
9 8 7 5 20 185
10 9 8 8 25 210
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 210
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 450

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
6A
TAPIN THEO
0924261G
AGNEAUX
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 8 7 6 21 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 8 6 5 19 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 9 9 5 23 184
9 8 7 5 20 204
10 10 3 1 14 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 2 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 6 6 5 17 61
4 10 9 3 22 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 9 9 6 24 179
9 8 6 4 18 197
10 10 9 8 27 224
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 442

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
6B
PEVEREL COOPER KEVIN
0959488X
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 6 25 44
3 6 5 5 16 60
4 7 5 5 17 77
5 8 7 4 19 96
6 10 9 7 26 122
7 7 7 7 21 143
8 10 6 4 20 163
9 6 6 4 16 179
10 8 7 6 21 200
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 7 5 20 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 5 5 19 145
7 6 4 3 13 158
8 8 8 7 23 181
9 10 8 6 24 205
10 10 8 6 24 229
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
6C
LAGARDE SYLVIE
0909101D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 6 5 21 116
6 9 7 7 23 139
7 9 8 6 23 162
8 8 7 6 21 183
9 9 9 9 27 210
10 10 10 7 27 237
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 9 9 7 25 153
7 8 5 4 17 170
8 8 7 7 22 192
9 9 7 7 23 215
10 9 5 3 17 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
6D
MONTEL ALEXIS
0816049K
FOUGERES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 7 7 7 21 69
4 10 10 9 29 98
5 9 9 6 24 122
6 8 6 5 19 141
7 9 7 7 23 164
8 10 8 6 24 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 10 7 7 24 237
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 10 8 8 26 71
4 9 9 6 24 95
5 10 7 6 23 118
6 10 7 7 24 142
7 7 7 7 21 163
8 10 7 5 22 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 9 9 8 26 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 235
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
7A
LEBARON JEAN-CLAUDE
0652952F
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 8 8 26 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 10 9 6 25 110
6 8 7 6 21 131
7 10 9 8 27 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 8 5 23 207
10 8 7 2 17 224
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 6 5 18 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 8 6 6 20 114
6 7 7 5 19 133
7 9 6 3 18 151
8 9 7 6 22 173
9 8 7 6 21 194
10 9 6 5 20 214
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 438

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
/B
GAILLARD HERVE
0035990V
BERNAY
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 10 9 6 25 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 9 9 7 25 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 9 7 5 21 70
4 9 7 6 22 92
5 8 8 6 22 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 9 9 9 27 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 8 7 23 242
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 242
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
7C
TIREL AGNES
0888507U
AGNEAUX
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 5 M 14 35
3 9 9 8 26 61
4 9 7 5 21 82
5 8 8 5 21 103
6 10 8 8 26 129
7 8 6 6 20 149
8 10 9 9 28 177
9 8 5 5 18 195
10 10 9 9 28 223
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 7 7 6 20 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 9 9 8 26 192
9 10 7 5 22 214
10 9 9 6 24 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
8A
TIREL JEAN-JACQUES
0851355L
AGNEAUX
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 6 2 15 32
3 10 7 5 22 54
4 6 6 2 14 68
5 9 7 1 17 85
6 8 5 5 18 103
7 8 8 7 23 126
8 9 3 1 13 139
9 8 6 4 18 157
10 7 7 5 19 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 5 4 17 42
3 7 7 4 18 60
4 9 8 6 23 83
5 6 5 3 14 97
6 6 3 2 11 108
7 9 9 M 18 126
8 9 7 4 20 146
9 9 8 6 23 169
10 9 9 4 22 191
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 191
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 367

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
8B
CHAPEL PASCAL
0760558U
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 7 5 19 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 9 4 4 17 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 8 6 4 18 148
8 9 8 8 25 173
9 8 7 4 19 192
10 8 6 3 17 209
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 1 15 15
2 10 8 3 21 36
3 8 7 4 19 55
4 8 7 6 21 76
5 5 4 3 12 88
6 7 5 4 16 104
7 6 5 2 13 117
8 8 6 5 19 136
9 7 7 5 19 155
10 9 8 6 23 178
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 178
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
8C
LENOBLE JEAN-LUC
0042387Y
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 8 4 22 41
3 7 7 3 17 58
4 9 7 1 17 75
5 7 5 4 16 91
6 6 6 3 15 106
7 8 7 5 20 126
8 7 6 5 18 144
9 9 8 8 25 169
10 10 6 2 18 187
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 4 18 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 8 7 5 20 80
5 9 7 7 23 103
6 7 6 4 17 120
7 6 6 4 16 136
8 7 4 M 11 147
9 8 7 6 21 168
10 10 7 6 23 191
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 191
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 378
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
9A
FAUVEL ALAIN
0888206S
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 7 3 20 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 8 8 7 23 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 7 6 5 18 125
7 10 9 8 27 152
8 7 7 5 19 171
9 10 8 7 25 196
10 10 7 6 23 219
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 6 5 3 14 36
3 9 9 7 25 61
4 10 9 7 26 87
5 10 10 7 27 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 10 6 4 20 160
8 10 9 7 26 186
9 10 9 7 26 212
10 9 9 7 25 237
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 13 Total 9 10 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
9B
LEREBOURG FRANCIS
0003309X
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 8 5 4 17 142
7 10 8 8 26 168
8 8 8 8 24 192
9 9 9 9 27 219
10 9 6 5 20 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 3 22 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 9 8 6 23 206
9 9 8 6 23 229
10 9 9 7 25 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 493

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
9C
VILLALARD SYLVAIN
0022504L
AGNEAUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 6 5 4 15 38
3 7 5 3 15 53
4 9 6 2 17 70
5 9 9 4 22 92
6 10 5 3 18 110
7 10 6 5 21 131
8 5 2 M 7 138
9 8 7 6 21 159
10 9 6 4 19 178
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 4 21 45
3 6 6 2 14 59
4 9 7 5 21 80
5 9 4 4 17 97
6 9 7 5 21 118
7 9 7 M 16 134
8 8 6 4 18 152
9 7 7 4 18 170
10 10 9 7 26 196
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 196
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 374

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
10A
BERTEAUX STEPHANE
0811313M
AVRANCHES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 6 5 19 39
3 9 7 4 20 59
4 7 5 M 12 71
5 10 6 4 20 91
6 8 7 5 20 111
7 8 7 4 19 130
8 9 7 6 22 152
9 10 8 7 25 177
10 7 6 3 16 193
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 9 6 2 17 84
5 6 5 5 16 100
6 7 7 3 17 117
7 7 6 4 17 134
8 8 6 5 19 153
9 8 7 5 20 173
10 9 5 5 19 192
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 192
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 385

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
10B
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 7 6 20 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 10 8 8 26 88
5 8 7 7 22 110
6 9 8 4 21 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 7 6 6 19 174
9 10 8 5 23 197
10 9 8 8 25 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 7 7 21 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 6 6 20 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 7 7 7 21 134
7 8 7 4 19 153
8 8 8 5 21 174
9 9 8 8 25 199
10 10 9 8 27 226
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
10C
RENARD MYRIAM
0652388T
CARENTAN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 7 6 20 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 7 7 5 19 88
5 8 5 5 18 106
6 7 7 3 17 123
7 9 9 7 25 148
8 10 10 7 27 175
9 10 9 9 28 203
10 10 10 7 27 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 6 6 21 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 8 6 23 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 8 8 6 22 218
10 8 7 6 21 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
11A
PAILLARD MATHIEU
0035009D
AGNEAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 7 6 M 13 29
3 10 9 7 26 55
4 7 6 6 19 74
5 8 7 M 15 89
6 9 7 6 22 111
7 9 7 M 16 127
8 10 9 6 25 152
9 9 8 M 17 169
10 8 7 7 22 191
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 7 6 M 13 28
3 7 7 M 14 42
4 9 8 M 17 59
5 7 6 6 19 78
6 8 7 7 22 100
7 10 8 M 18 118
8 9 6 6 21 139
9 9 7 7 23 162
10 9 6 M 15 177
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 177
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 368

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
11B
MAHAUX NATHAN
0893337U
BANVOU
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 10 9 7 26 186
8 9 7 7 23 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 10 8 28 264
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 9 7 M 16 154
7 8 8 7 23 177
8 9 9 9 27 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 10 6 26 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 256
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
11C
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 9 9 28 70
4 10 10 7 27 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 M 19 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 9 8 26 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 7 7 7 21 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 9 8 6 23 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 10 9 7 26 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 259
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
12A
CANDON JEROME
0933598F
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 M 18 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 10 8 8 26 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
7 9 9 6 24 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 10 9 9 28 263
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 263
Total 10 6 Total 9 39 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
12B
MAHAUX SEVERINE
0033444C
BANVOU
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 7 6 M 13 60
4 10 10 7 27 87
5 10 8 7 25 112
6 9 8 M 17 129
7 9 8 M 17 146
8 9 7 M 16 162
9 6 M M 6 168
10 10 7 7 24 192
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 M 13 34
3 7 6 M 13 47
4 6 6 M 12 59
5 8 8 6 22 81
6 8 7 6 21 102
7 9 8 M 17 119
8 9 8 M 17 136
9 9 M M 9 145
10 9 8 7 24 169
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 169
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 361

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 1
12C
REGNAULT JEAN-LOUIS
0221197G
AGNEAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 8 8 6 22 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 8 7 M 15 136
7 10 9 8 27 163
8 8 M M 8 171
9 10 9 7 26 197
10 9 8 7 24 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 10 9 8 27 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 8 M M 8 77
5 10 7 M 17 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 10 9 7 26 143
8 10 9 M 19 162
9 9 9 6 24 186
10 9 9 7 25 211
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 211
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
6A
LAVALLEY CEDRIC
0372758X
COUTANCES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 8 7 25 135
6 9 8 7 24 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 10 8 8 26 210
9 10 7 6 23 233
10 10 10 7 27 260
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 8 7 6 21 259
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259
Total 10 18 Total 9 17 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
6B
BERTEAUX STEPHANE
0811313M
AVRANCHES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 10 6 1 17 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 10 6 5 21 82
5 9 9 3 21 103
6 8 7 5 20 123
7 9 7 7 23 146
8 9 7 4 20 166
9 9 9 3 21 187
10 7 5 5 17 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 M 17 39
3 9 8 8 25 64
4 8 8 3 19 83
5 7 6 5 18 101
6 8 6 4 18 119
7 8 6 5 19 138
8 9 8 7 24 162
9 10 8 7 25 187
10 7 7 7 21 208
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 208
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 412

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
7A
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 10 8 5 23 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 9 6 4 19 77
5 8 7 7 22 99
6 9 9 7 25 124
7 10 7 6 23 147
8 7 7 6 20 167
9 9 8 8 25 192
10 9 7 3 19 211
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 5 2 16 35
3 9 8 7 24 59
4 10 10 4 24 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 9 7 7 23 129
7 8 6 4 18 147
8 7 6 6 19 166
9 8 7 3 18 184
10 8 8 6 22 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 206
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 417

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
/B
CHAPEL PASCAL
0760558U
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 10 6 6 22 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 9 9 5 23 137
7 10 7 4 21 158
8 10 9 2 21 179
9 8 8 5 21 200
10 10 8 7 25 225
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 10 9 4 23 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 9 9 9 27 141
7 8 8 7 23 164
8 9 7 6 22 186
9 8 6 5 19 205
10 10 8 7 25 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
8A
YON STEPHANE
0749673M
AGNEAUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 9 9 4 22 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 9 9 8 26 250
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 8 24 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 8 6 24 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 10 10 9 29 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 259
Total 10 12 Total 9 23 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
8B
NICOLLE ERWAN
08486997
ST LO
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 1 M 6 6
2 8 7 7 22 28
3 7 5 M 12 40
4 9 5 2 16 56
5 7 7 5 19 75
6 9 8 7 24 99
7 8 6 2 16 115
8 7 5 5 17 132
9 7 7 M 14 146
10 10 6 5 21 167
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 5 5 2 12 53
4 9 4 3 16 69
5 7 6 5 18 87
6 7 2 M 9 96
7 9 5 4 18 114
8 8 6 2 16 130
9 9 6 1 16 146
10 8 6 5 19 165
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 165
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 332

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
9A
OBLIGIS SANDRINE
0975131A
AGNEAUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 5 23 46
3 7 6 6 19 65
4 8 8 3 19 84
5 7 5 5 17 101
6 9 7 6 22 123
7 10 10 9 29 152
8 10 9 8 27 179
9 7 6 5 18 197
10 7 7 6 20 217
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 6 6 M 12 36
3 9 7 7 23 59
4 10 8 5 23 82
5 8 8 6 22 104
6 9 8 8 25 129
7 9 8 6 23 152
8 9 8 6 23 175
9 9 7 7 23 198
10 7 7 5 19 217
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 434

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
9B
MARIE BERENGERE
0724768S
ST LO
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 5 5 18 38
3 10 9 4 23 61
4 6 6 5 17 78
5 9 8 5 22 100
6 9 7 5 21 121
7 9 8 5 22 143
8 7 4 3 14 157
9 9 8 3 20 177
10 9 7 7 23 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 7 5 5 17 63
4 7 5 4 16 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 10 9 9 28 131
7 9 9 8 26 157
8 8 8 6 22 179
9 6 5 3 14 193
10 6 2 2 10 203
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 403

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
10A
CANUET XAVIER
0794746E
AGNEAUX
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 7 7 7 21 78
4 9 7 7 23 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 9 7 25 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 9 7 26 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 10 7 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 10 8 28 240
10 10 8 8 26 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 266
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
10B
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 5 5 20 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 10 6 26 124
6 10 6 5 21 145
7 9 9 5 23 168
8 10 8 3 21 189
9 9 6 6 21 210
10 8 8 5 21 231
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 5 21 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 7 7 6 20 107
6 10 9 6 25 132
7 10 8 7 25 157
8 9 8 8 25 182
9 8 6 4 18 200
10 9 8 7 24 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
11A
OUTIN VINCENT
0703152wW
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 8 8 24 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 9 8 M 17 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 9 6 24 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 10 8 6 24 219
10 10 9 7 26 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 7 27 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 9 8 8 25 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 267
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
11B
PAILLARD MATHIEU
0035009D
AGNEAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 5 24 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 8 5 22 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 8 4 22 172
8 7 7 7 21 193
9 8 8 3 19 212
10 9 7 7 23 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 7 5 19 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 7 3 20 88
5 7 7 3 17 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 10 10 9 29 157
8 9 8 8 25 182
9 9 9 8 26 208
10 9 7 6 22 230
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
12A
NICOLLE LAURENT
08536447
ST LO
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 8 8 26 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 9 9 8 26 252
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 8 M 17 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 7 M 16 193
9 10 9 6 25 218
10 10 9 8 27 245
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 27 Total points 497

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 2
12B
GAZENGEL DIDIER
07034717
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 8 26 273
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 276
Total 10 11 Total 9 47 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
2A
VERGARA PAULINE
0050718D
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 1 14 14
2 9 7 7 23 37
3 8 8 4 20 57
4 8 6 4 18 75
5 7 7 6 20 95
6 9 8 8 25 120
7 10 10 8 28 148
8 9 9 6 24 172
9 7 7 7 21 193
10 10 8 7 25 218
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 9 8 5 22 39
3 10 6 6 22 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 9 6 6 21 106
6 7 7 2 16 122
7 7 7 3 17 139
8 9 9 7 25 164
9 9 9 3 21 185
10 10 7 7 24 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 209
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
2B
PHILIPPEAU LEONIE
0860884U
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 4 14 14
2 7 6 4 17 31
3 8 8 2 18 49
4 9 5 5 19 68
5 8 7 5 20 88
6 8 8 5 21 109
7 10 8 7 25 134
8 9 9 8 26 160
9 9 7 1 17 177
10 10 7 7 24 201
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 10 9 5 24 97
5 8 6 2 16 113
6 8 8 7 23 136
7 8 7 5 20 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 9 7 5 21 201
10 6 5 2 13 214
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 214
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 415

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
2C
LANGLOIS EUGENIE
0046883K
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 1 13 13
2 9 7 7 23 36
3 9 9 8 26 62
4 5 5 2 12 74
5 8 8 5 21 95
6 9 8 5 22 117
7 5 4 2 11 128
8 8 7 5 20 148
9 9 9 5 23 171
10 7 7 3 17 188
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 2 14 14
2 7 7 4 18 32
3 7 6 2 15 47
4 9 6 6 21 68
5 7 6 6 19 87
6 6 6 4 16 103
7 9 8 7 24 127
8 9 7 5 21 148
9 8 5 2 15 163
10 7 6 6 19 182
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 182
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Total points 370

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
2D
LECONTE AMANDINE
0963728F
AVRANCHES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 4 21 42
3 9 7 6 22 64
4 9 8 8 25 89
5 10 8 5 23 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 7 6 5 18 154
8 10 8 7 25 179
9 9 8 5 22 201
10 9 8 4 21 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 10 7 6 23 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 8 8 4 20 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 10 10 6 26 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 8 7 5 20 222
10 10 9 3 22 244
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 466

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
3A
BOULAT VINCENT
0982448D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 8 7 4 19 65
4 7 7 6 20 85
5 8 6 5 19 104
6 8 5 3 16 120
7 9 9 4 22 142
8 7 7 7 21 163
9 7 7 6 20 183
10 10 8 7 25 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 7 5 21 47
3 9 7 4 20 67
4 10 9 4 23 90
5 7 7 3 17 107
6 8 7 M 15 122
7 9 8 6 23 145
8 9 9 8 26 171
9 8 8 7 23 194
10 7 6 5 18 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 212
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 420

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
3B
HUGEDE PASCAL
0047930Y
AVRANCHES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 9 8 5 22 37
3 10 7 3 20 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 6 6 6 18 98
6 6 6 5 17 115
7 9 7 5 21 136
8 8 6 1 15 151
9 5 4 4 13 164
10 10 5 5 20 184
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 3 19 19
2 5 5 5 15 34
3 7 7 6 20 54
4 10 8 8 26 80
5 6 4 3 13 93
6 9 8 5 22 115
7 9 9 6 24 139
8 10 9 7 26 165
9 10 6 4 20 185
10 7 6 5 18 203
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 203
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
3C
SEVEANT LESOUEF THEOPHANE
0038625]
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 8 7 5 20 37
3 9 8 6 23 60
4 9 9 7 25 85
5 7 5 5 17 102
6 5 4 2 11 113
7 8 7 6 21 134
8 9 8 4 21 155
9 9 8 1 18 173
10 9 7 6 22 195
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 2 13 13
2 10 7 3 20 33
3 8 6 5 19 52
4 8 4 4 16 68
5 6 6 2 14 82
6 8 4 2 14 96
7 7 5 5 17 113
8 8 6 5 19 132
9 6 1 M 7 139
10 7 6 5 18 157
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 157
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 352

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
4A
VANDERPERRE GERARD
0821429H
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 6 5 2 13 37
3 7 6 4 17 54
4 8 5 2 15 69
5 9 5 2 16 85
6 10 9 3 22 107
7 9 8 4 21 128
8 9 8 7 24 152
9 10 8 7 25 177
10 10 5 4 19 196
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 5 4 18 37
3 10 7 6 23 60
4 7 6 4 17 77
5 5 4 4 13 90
6 9 8 8 25 115
7 7 5 M 12 127
8 7 5 5 17 144
9 5 5 2 12 156
10 8 7 M 15 171
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 171
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 367

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
4B
DUNAUD CHRISTIAN
0844923V
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 8 6 2 16 34
3 9 9 4 22 56
4 9 8 6 23 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 7 6 5 18 118
7 8 8 6 22 140
8 8 7 6 21 161
9 10 9 9 28 189
10 7 7 4 18 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 8 7 25 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 8 7 3 18 79
5 8 8 6 22 101
6 10 7 5 22 123
7 9 8 7 24 147
8 8 8 6 22 169
9 9 6 5 20 189
10 8 6 6 20 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 209
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 416

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
4C
SKUTNIK SOPHIE
0838072Y
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 8 8 6 22 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 8 7 3 18 80
5 9 6 5 20 100
6 10 8 6 24 124
7 10 6 6 22 146
8 9 9 9 27 173
9 6 6 4 16 189
10 10 6 4 20 209
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 5 4 3 12 38
3 10 9 M 19 57
4 9 8 4 21 /8
5 8 7 7 22 100
6 8 8 5 21 121
7 9 8 6 23 144
8 8 7 3 18 162
9 10 9 9 28 190
10 10 7 5 22 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 421

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
5A
VARIN DANIELLE
0733378A
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 4 20 45
3 8 7 4 19 64
4 9 7 5 21 85
5 9 9 9 27 112
6 8 8 8 24 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 7 6 6 19 180
9 9 8 4 21 201
10 9 7 6 22 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 7 4 21 39
3 10 9 8 27 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 6 6 5 17 129
7 10 9 4 23 152
8 10 8 M 18 170
9 9 7 6 22 192
10 9 9 6 24 216
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 439

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
5B
MOREAU MARC
0753020A
AVRANCHES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 10 6 26 46
3 8 7 3 18 64
4 9 5 1 15 79
5 9 7 7 23 102
6 9 7 6 22 124
7 10 6 6 22 146
8 7 7 6 20 166
9 9 9 6 24 190
10 7 7 6 20 210
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 10 10 4 24 41
3 7 7 5 19 60
4 8 2 M 10 70
5 8 6 3 17 87
6 9 9 8 26 113
7 8 6 6 20 133
8 6 5 4 15 148
9 9 7 6 22 170
10 9 7 7 23 193
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 403

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
5C
BOCE JEAN MARC
0790318S
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 4 21 21
2 7 7 6 20 41
3 8 6 3 17 58
4 8 7 4 19 77
5 8 5 3 16 93
6 8 6 4 18 111
7 9 8 7 24 135
8 9 2 M 11 146
9 8 6 3 17 163
10 8 7 7 22 185
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 10 9 3 22 140
7 9 7 7 23 163
8 10 9 2 21 184
9 7 5 M 12 196
10 10 9 7 26 222
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
6A
LEPROVOST DIDIER
0591052Y
CARENTAN
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 6 6 5 17 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 8 8 8 24 88
5 8 7 3 18 106
6 9 8 5 22 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 8 8 7 23 174
9 7 4 3 14 188
10 10 6 4 20 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 7 4 21 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 6 5 5 16 112
6 8 8 8 24 136
7 10 10 3 23 159
8 9 9 6 24 183
9 10 7 6 23 206
10 7 7 5 19 225
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 225
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 433

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
6B
CHAZEL TATIANA
0932505T
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 9 9 7 25 67
4 7 7 4 18 85
5 9 7 7 23 108
6 7 5 5 17 125
7 9 9 8 26 151
8 10 7 7 24 175
9 9 7 6 22 197
10 9 9 6 24 221
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 8 4 20 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 8 4 M 12 /5
5 8 4 4 16 91
6 8 8 6 22 113
7 9 9 9 27 140
8 8 7 2 17 157
9 6 6 6 18 175
10 4 M M 4 179
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 179
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Total points 400

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
6C
BRIWA ALINE
0032078T
LA HAGUE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 M M 4 4
2 7 3 M 10 14
3 9 M M 9 23
4 7 7 4 18 41
5 9 5 M 14 55
6 10 5 3 18 73
7 8 8 7 23 96
8 8 5 3 16 112
9 9 7 6 22 134
10 7 6 6 19 153
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 2 1 M 3 22
3 7 6 2 15 37
4 3 3 M 6 43
5 10 4 3 17 60
6 9 6 4 19 79
7 7 4 M 11 90
8 6 5 M 11 101
9 6 3 M 9 110
10 9 5 3 17 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 127
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
7A
LAVALLEY CEDRIC
0372758X
COUTANCES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 9 8 8 25 187
8 10 8 8 26 213
9 8 8 7 23 236
10 10 10 8 28 264
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 8 6 24 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 8 8 26 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 8 27 270
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 270
Total 10 19 Total 9 20 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
/B
LEGOFF PATRICE
0701553H
LA HAGUE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 5 5 20 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 8 7 5 20 114
6 6 6 6 18 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 10 9 7 26 182
9 8 8 7 23 205
10 9 9 4 22 227
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 6 5 5 16 37
3 9 7 1 17 54
4 9 9 5 23 77
5 8 7 6 21 98
6 9 6 5 20 118
7 8 7 6 21 139
8 8 7 6 21 160
9 8 7 7 22 182
10 10 9 8 27 209
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 436

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
7C
COTINIAUX AURELIEN
0824576D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 8 4 22 43
3 9 6 6 21 64
4 10 8 5 23 87
5 8 8 6 22 109
6 8 8 6 22 131
7 8 7 6 21 152
8 8 8 6 22 174
9 9 9 6 24 198
10 9 8 8 25 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 2 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 9 8 3 20 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 8 8 6 22 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 7 7 4 18 177
9 9 6 6 21 198
10 6 3 2 11 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
7D
VALLEE MELANIE
0055094K
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 10 10 5 25 69
4 7 4 18 87
5 6 5 5 16 103
6 10 9 7 26 129
7 5 5 5 15 144
8 8 8 8 24 168
9 9 7 4 20 188
10 8 7 5 20 208
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 1 18 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 8 6 6 20 110
6 9 9 8 26 136
7 10 7 2 19 155
8 9 6 5 20 175
9 9 8 7 24 199
10 10 7 5 22 221
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 221
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
8A
TURCK ALAIN
0674697S
COUTANCES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 7 5 20 66
4 8 7 M 15 81
5 9 8 5 22 103
6 8 8 4 20 123
7 10 8 7 25 148
8 9 9 7 25 173
9 8 7 6 21 194
10 9 9 7 25 219
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 5 23 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 8 6 24 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 8 7 7 22 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 10 10 7 27 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 246
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
8B
XAVIER ADOLPHE
0026101W
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 8 7 7 22 114
6 8 7 5 20 134
7 8 7 5 20 154
8 9 8 6 23 177
9 9 8 8 25 202
10 9 9 4 22 224
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 7 5 21 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 10 7 27 151
7 10 7 5 22 173
8 9 8 6 23 196
9 9 8 5 22 218
10 9 6 6 21 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
8C
POUILLARD VIRGINIE
0040492N
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 7 6 6 19 97
5 9 9 6 24 121
6 8 7 4 19 140
7 10 8 6 24 164
8 8 8 7 23 187
9 8 3 3 14 201
10 7 7 7 21 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 10 10 6 26 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 8 8 4 20 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 468

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
9A
PUIZON BASILE
0054452M
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 9 9 27 44
3 8 5 4 17 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 8 6 24 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 9 8 8 25 205
10 8 7 6 21 226
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 10 7 3 20 70
4 9 7 7 23 93
5 9 5 1 15 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
7 9 9 6 24 155
8 7 5 4 16 171
9 9 5 5 19 190
10 9 7 6 22 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 212
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 438

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
9B
BEAUFILS CHARLENE
0989248V
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 7 7 4 18 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 9 6 5 20 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 7 6 4 17 175
9 6 6 6 18 193
10 8 7 3 18 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 10 8 6 24 39
3 7 7 5 19 58
4 10 10 4 24 82
5 10 9 5 24 106
6 9 5 M 14 120
7 10 10 7 27 147
8 9 8 8 25 172
9 10 8 7 25 197
10 10 8 7 25 222
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 222
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 433

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
9C
TURCK NATHALIE
0788790F
COUTANCES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 10 8 M 18 61
4 7 6 6 19 80
5 8 8 6 22 102
6 10 8 8 26 128
7 9 7 M 16 144
8 8 7 3 18 162
9 10 8 7 25 187
10 8 7 2 17 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 8 8 6 22 93
5 10 10 6 26 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 6 6 4 16 160
8 8 7 5 20 180
9 9 8 8 25 205
10 8 8 5 21 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Total points 430

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
9D
PEVEREL COOPER KEVIN
0959488X
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 10 6 26 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 9 7 25 123
6 9 6 5 20 143
7 8 7 6 21 164
8 9 9 6 24 188
9 9 5 5 19 207
10 9 6 5 20 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 7 5 21 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 7 6 6 19 110
6 10 8 5 23 133
7 9 9 5 23 156
8 10 9 7 26 182
9 8 7 5 20 202
10 8 6 4 18 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 447

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
10A
LANON JEAN-BERNARD
0276974]
ST LO
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 9 9 9 27 201
9 9 9 6 24 225
10 9 9 9 27 252
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 9 8 26 39
3 8 8 6 22 61
4 10 9 8 27 88
5 10 9 9 28 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 6 M 15 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 9 9 9 27 207
10 8 7 M 15 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 222
Total 10 3 Total 9 26 Total points 474

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
10B
DEBROISE HERVE
0446188M
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 9 9 9 27 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 9 9 8 26 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 M 19 240
10 10 10 9 29 269
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 269
Total 10 25 Total 9 31 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
10C
JUGUET SONIA
0834548T
VITRE
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 18 Total 9 41 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
10D
GAZENGEL DIDIER
07034717
ST HILAIRE DU HARCOUET
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 8 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 22 Total 9 35 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
11A
BITU JEAN-FRANCOIS
0969180G
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 8 7 6 21 101
5 10 9 M 19 120
6 8 8 M 16 136
7 8 8 8 24 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 9 9 7 25 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 6 24 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 7 6 23 200
9 10 10 7 27 227
10 10 9 7 26 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
11B
JUGUET VINCENT
0679586F
VITRE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 7 26 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 8 7 24 250
10 10 10 7 27 277
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 8 6 23 79
4 10 10 10 30 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 10 8 8 26 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 8 27 269
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 269
Total 10 25 Total 9 22 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
11C
DUPORT LAURENT
0004532B
BANVOU
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 8 28 195
8 10 10 8 28 223
9 10 9 7 26 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 M 19 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 10 9 29 155
7 10 10 9 29 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 26 Total 9 24 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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'*18m St HILAIRE 21&22 octobre 202.

DEPART 3
11D
BRIWA RICHARD
0032079U
LA HAGUE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 8 M 17 34
3 6 6 M 12 46
4 8 8 7 23 69
5 8 8 8 24 93
6 7 6 M 13 106
7 8 7 7 22 128
8 9 8 7 24 152
9 9 7 6 22 174
10 9 8 7 24 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 M 19 39
3 8 7 6 21 60
4 9 9 7 25 85
5 8 6 6 20 105
6 8 8 6 22 127
7 10 9 8 27 154
8 9 8 8 25 179
9 9 8 8 25 204
10 9 8 M 17 221
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 419

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







